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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

1 1 NITABEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 77.30 OPEN FBA230612003148 1313

2 2 LAXMIBEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN 76.70 SEBC FBA230610002992 1336

3 3 DIVYABEN VANRAJSINH ZALA 76.10 OPEN FBA230609002588 1248

4 4 CHETUBEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 75.90 SEBC FBA230609002511 1344

5 5 ANILBHAI JIVANBHAI MACHHI 75.50 SEBC MBA230611003092 1272

6 6 KRUTIKABEN PRAKASHKUMAR RAJ 75.00 OPEN FBA230612003155 1647

7 7 URVASHIBEN BHARATBHAI SOLANKI 74.80 OPEN FBA230610002966 1845

8 8 MUKESHBHAI AMARSINH GOHEL 74.00 OPEN MBA230609002623 1299

9 9 KAJALBEN MOTIBHAI CHAUHAN 73.20 SEBC FBA230610002852 1337

10 10 JANVIBEN RAKESHBHAI RANA 73.20 OPEN FBA230610002807 1473

11 11 HIMANIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 73.20 SEBC FBA230613003462 1535

12 12 KALPESHKUMAR KIRANSINH PADHIYAR 72.10 EWS MBA230610002891 1300

13 13 MANOJKUMAR SURESHBHAI PARMAR 71.90 SEBC MBA230609002720 1259

14 14 RADHIKABEN MAFATBHAI PATEL 71.90 OPEN FBA230613003494 1799

15 15 KULDEEPSINH KESARISINH SINDHA 71.50 EWS MBA230618003858 1795

16 16 YUVARAJSINH PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN 71.30 SEBC MBA230609002440 1397

17 17 DISHABEN HARISINH SODHAPARMAR 71.30 SEBC FBA230611003063 1514

18 18 MANALI HARSHADBHAI ROHIT 70.70 SC FBA230609002768 1700

19 19 JAGDISH BABABHAI PARMAR 70.70 SEBC MBA230614003522 1749

20 20 BHUMIKABEN ZAVARBHAI RABARI 70.50 SEBC FBA230609002598 1249

21 21 MAYURKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PADHIYAR 70.20 OPEN MBA230609002694 1261

22 22 PINALBEN DILIPBHAI THAKOR 69.60 SEBC FBA230614003580 1646

23 23 HIRALBEN MAHENDRABHAI ZALA 69.60 OPEN FBA230615003664 1733

24 24 SIMABEN DINESHBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SC FBA230612003250 1427

25 25 JAGDISHBHAI RAVJIBHAI MACHHI 69.00 SEBC MBA230611003113 1613

26 26 SONALBEN RATANSINH PARMAR 69.00 OPEN FBA230609002641 1682

27 27 CHETANBEN VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 68.80 SEBC FBA230610002864 1621
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28 28 PAYALBEN LALJIBHAI HARIJAN 68.60 SC FBA230612003242 1222

29 29 DISHABEN BHIMSINH JADAV 68.60 SEBC FBA230610002961 1247

30 30 DARSHANABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 68.60 SC FBA230617003849 1776

31 31 RAJUBHAI RANGEETBHAI CHAVDA 68.40 OPEN MBA230610002875 1513

32 32 JINALBEN PRAVINBHAI PURABIYA 67.70 SC FBA230610002874 1375

33 33 PINALBEN HARSHADBHAI THAKOR 67.50 SEBC FBA230609002579 1239

34 34 SHIVANIBEN MANGALBHAI JADAV 67.10 OPEN FBA230613003478 1638

35 35 JAGRUTI RAMESHBHAI THAKOR 67.10 SEBC FBA230618003863 1767

36 36 JYOTIBEN DALPATSINH DABHI 66.50 OPEN FBA230610002949 1221

37 37 ANITABEN RAMESHBHAI JADAV 66.10 OPEN FBA230618003901 1847

38 38 JINALBEN MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 65.90 SEBC FBA230609002472 1273

39 39 PRAKASHBEN JASHAVANTSINH SINDHA 65.50 EWS FBA230616003761 1825

40 40 RINKUBEN JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 65.30 SEBC FBA230613003464 1543

41 41 SHARMINBANU FARIDKHAN PATHAN 65.20 OPEN FBA230609002517 1319

42 42 HINALBEN RANJITSINH PARMAR 65.00 SEBC FBA230610002908 1439

43 43 DIPIKABEN BHAGVANHAI BHOI 65.00 SEBC FBA230615003713 1748

44 44 DIPALBEN NATUBHAI GOHEL 64.60 OPEN FBA230614003568 1829

45 45 DARSHANSINH ASHWINSINH GARASIYA 63.80 OPEN MBA230611003058 1260

46 46 BHUMIKABEN RAMANBHAI BHOI 63.60 OPEN FBA230609002498 1318

47 47 CHIMANBHAI ABHESINGBHAI VASAVA 63.20 ST MBA230612003333 1458

48 48 BHUMIKABEN JETHABHAI HARIJAN 63.00 SC FBA230610002856 1374

49 49 SAROJBEN JALAMSINH PARMAR 62.10 OPEN FBA230609002706 1813

50 50 PIYUSHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI RATHVA 61.10 ST MBA230609002566 1393

51 51 DIPAKKUMAR KANTIBHAI VANKAR 60.50 SC MBA230610002881 1506

52 52 HANISHA PRAKASHBHAI KHUSHLANI 60.00 OPEN FBA230609002783 1446

53 53 SHADABABBAS ARIZABBAS SHIRAZEE 59.20 PH/EWS MBA230505001387 1383

54 54 PRIYANKABEN KIRITBHAI VAGHELA 58.20 SC FBA230615003661 1637
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55 55 MUKULKUMAR BHUPATSINH RAJ 57.70 EWS MBA230611003044 1515

56 56 JAYDIPKUMAR BUDHABHAI CHUNARA 57.30 OPEN MBA230613003409 1745

57 57 ABHIJIT RAMESHBHAI SODHA 54.00 OPEN MBA230612003179 1445
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SC

1 18 MANALI HARSHADBHAI ROHIT 70.70 SC FBA230609002768 1700

2 24 SIMABEN DINESHBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SC FBA230612003250 1427

3 28 PAYALBEN LALJIBHAI HARIJAN 68.60 SC FBA230612003242 1222

4 30 DARSHANABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 68.60 SC FBA230617003849 1776

5 32 JINALBEN PRAVINBHAI PURABIYA 67.70 SC FBA230610002874 1375

6 48 BHUMIKABEN JETHABHAI HARIJAN 63.00 SC FBA230610002856 1374

7 51 DIPAKKUMAR KANTIBHAI VANKAR 60.50 SC MBA230610002881 1506

8 54 PRIYANKABEN KIRITBHAI VAGHELA 58.20 SC FBA230615003661 1637
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** SUBJECT : Economics------ST

1 47 CHIMANBHAI ABHESINGBHAI VASAVA 63.20 ST MBA230612003333 1458

2 50 PIYUSHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI RATHVA 61.10 ST MBA230609002566 1393
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SEBC

1 2 LAXMIBEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN 76.70 SEBC FBA230610002992 1336

2 4 CHETUBEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 75.90 SEBC FBA230609002511 1344

3 5 ANILBHAI JIVANBHAI MACHHI 75.50 SEBC MBA230611003092 1272

4 9 KAJALBEN MOTIBHAI CHAUHAN 73.20 SEBC FBA230610002852 1337

5 11 HIMANIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 73.20 SEBC FBA230613003462 1535

6 13 MANOJKUMAR SURESHBHAI PARMAR 71.90 SEBC MBA230609002720 1259

7 16 YUVARAJSINH PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN 71.30 SEBC MBA230609002440 1397

8 17 DISHABEN HARISINH SODHAPARMAR 71.30 SEBC FBA230611003063 1514

9 19 JAGDISH BABABHAI PARMAR 70.70 SEBC MBA230614003522 1749

10 20 BHUMIKABEN ZAVARBHAI RABARI 70.50 SEBC FBA230609002598 1249

11 22 PINALBEN DILIPBHAI THAKOR 69.60 SEBC FBA230614003580 1646

12 25 JAGDISHBHAI RAVJIBHAI MACHHI 69.00 SEBC MBA230611003113 1613

13 27 CHETANBEN VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 68.80 SEBC FBA230610002864 1621

14 29 DISHABEN BHIMSINH JADAV 68.60 SEBC FBA230610002961 1247

15 33 PINALBEN HARSHADBHAI THAKOR 67.50 SEBC FBA230609002579 1239

16 35 JAGRUTI RAMESHBHAI THAKOR 67.10 SEBC FBA230618003863 1767

17 38 JINALBEN MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 65.90 SEBC FBA230609002472 1273

18 40 RINKUBEN JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 65.30 SEBC FBA230613003464 1543

19 42 HINALBEN RANJITSINH PARMAR 65.00 SEBC FBA230610002908 1439

20 43 DIPIKABEN BHAGVANHAI BHOI 65.00 SEBC FBA230615003713 1748
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** SUBJECT : Economics------EWS

1 12 KALPESHKUMAR KIRANSINH PADHIYAR 72.10 EWS MBA230610002891 1300

2 15 KULDEEPSINH KESARISINH SINDHA 71.50 EWS MBA230618003858 1795

3 39 PRAKASHBEN JASHAVANTSINH SINDHA 65.50 EWS FBA230616003761 1825

4 53 SHADABABBAS ARIZABBAS SHIRAZEE 59.20 PH/EWS MBA230505001387 1383

5 55 MUKULKUMAR BHUPATSINH RAJ 57.70 EWS MBA230611003044 1515
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** SUBJECT : Economics------PH

1 53 SHADABABBAS ARIZABBAS SHIRAZEE 59.20 PH/EWS MBA230505001387 1383


